LT6202/LT6203/LT6204
1
620234fb
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 DESCRIPTION
Single/Dual/Quad 100MHz,
Rail-to-Rail Input and Output,
Ultralow 1.9nV/√Hz Noise, Low Power Op Amps

D
TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 150°C/W
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT6202CS5#PBF LT6202CS5#TRPBF LTG6 5-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LT6202IS5#PBF LT6202IS5#TRPBF LTG6 5-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LT6202CS8#PBF LT6202CS8#TRPBF 6202 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT6202IS8#PBF LT6202IS8#TRPBF 6202I 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LT6203CDD#PBF LT6203CDD#TRPBF LAAP 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT6203IDD#PBF LT6203IDD#TRPBF LAAP 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
Junction Temperature (DD Package) ..................... 125°C
Storage Temperature Range .................. –65°C to 150°C
Storage Temperature Range
(DD Package) ......................................... –65°C to 125°C